The stand alone Solar Power – SASP
As Photovoltaic Consulting and BCE we are proud to introduce the Stand Alone Solar Panel based SASP
upon the latest innovated solar panel technology for stand-alone CCTV applications, SASP.
SASP is small, lightweight, portable, rapid to deploy, custom designed and Made in Holland product utili-
zing smart high performing solar power elements together with a lithium battery pack which are build in a
robust lightweight aluminium housing.
SASP is ready to connect to cameras and wireless outdoor video transmission radios what makes it very
attractive for stand-alone use. For locations where normal utility power is not available, very expensive or

 Cities and Industrial zones
 Delivers between 50 and 411 Watts Electricity
 Ready to Integrate in any type of camera and
wireless communication
 Rapid Deployment
 Lightweight Design
Applications
SASP is a small and lightweight system, portable and allows rapid deployment. Custom-designed and
manufactured in the Netherlands using military-grade components, the SASP is suitable for a wide range
of commercial and industrial applications, including:
Introduction
System delivery
Configurations
Model Nr. of panels Cap. (Watt) Output (VDC) Dimensions (mm)
SASP-  50W-B48V 1 50 48     545 x 1.120 x  390*
SASP-100W-B48V 1 100 48 1.056 x    610 x  390*
SASP-137W-B48V 1 137 48    545 x 1.500 x  390*
Model Nr. of panels Cap. (Watt) Output (VDC) Dimensions (mm)
SASP-100W-B48V 2 100 48 1.056 x    610 x 390*
SASP-200W-B48V 2 200 48 1.056 x 1.120 x 390*
SASP-274W-B48V 2 274 48 1.056 x 1.500 x 390*
Model Nr. of panels Cap. (Watt) Output (VDC) Dimensions (mm)
SASP-150W-B48V 3 150 48 1.473 x    610 x 390*
SASP-300W-B48V 3 300 48 1.473 x 1.120 x 390*
SASP-411W-B48V 3 411 48 1.473 x 1.500 x 390*
Short System description
●     Curved Solar Panels for maximum performance
●     Inverters
●     Lightweight battery pack for 24-hours backup